
GA Statewide Contract ES-RFR-40199-409
_J^ 6Pursuit Utility Vehicle (Explorer) All Wheel Drive

37LV6, CLOTH FRONT/VINYL REAR, POWER WINDOWS &LOCKS, PURSUIT RATED TIRES
WADE FORD Government Sales 3860 South Cobb Dr Smyrna, GA 30080

jack Eastland Phone (678) 385-3452 FAX (770) 433-2412 email: jeastland@wade.com
Total Code Added EquipmentCode Vehicle Options

Total

99T

86L

86P

3.5LV6EcoBoost Engine

Automatic Headlights

86T Taillight Housing

51P

51Y

5 IT

43D

Headlight Housing

Spotlight Prep (1,2)

Regular Spot Light (1,2)
LED Spot Light (1,2)

Dark Car

3,270.00

104.00

112.00

57.00

130.00

199.00

385.00

18.00

17T

65U

Red Cargo Dome Lamp

Interior Upgrade

16C Carpet w/ Mats

88F 2nd Row Cloth Seats

47.00

358.00

112.00

54.00

87P

17A

64E

Power Passenger Seat

Dual AC/Heat

Painted Aluminum Wheels

298.00

560.00

436.00

65L Full Wheel Covers 55.00

53M

61"

595

SYNC Hands Free System

Steering Wheel Switches

59*

77B

Keyless Remote

Keyed Alike (NAw/595)

Rear View Camera

261.00

138.00

230.00

47.00

225.00

19L

76R

LockableGasCap

Reverse Sensing

60R

549

Noise Suppression Bonds

Heated Mirrors

18.00

252.00

88.00

54.00

55B

63V

942

68Z

BUS (Blind Spot Alert)

Cargo Storage Vault

Daytime Running Lights

Roof Rack

498.00

216.00

42.00

140.00

68G

52P

18W

90D

593

17A

Rear Door Handle/Lock Inop

Hidden Lock Plunger

Rear Window Inop

Ballistic Door Panels (1,2)

Perimeter Alarm

AUX Climate Control

32.00

145.00

24.00

1,455.00

110.00

610.00

92G

41H

16D

Delete Privacy Glass

Engine Block Heater

Badge Delete

110.00

83.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

112.00

57.00

0.00

0.00

385.00

0.00

47.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

560.00

0.00

0.00

261.00

0.00

230.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

252.00

88.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

66A

66B

66C

67G

67 H

67U

60A

63L

63B

21L

21W

PW1

Head Light Solution

Tail Light Solution

Rear Lighting Solution

Cargo Wiring Upfit Pkg

Ready for Road Pkg

Ultimate Wiring Pkg

Rea ^aaarjHslass Side

Marker Lights

Side Marker Lights

Front Aux Warn Light

Front Pocket Warn Light

Speaker, 2 Grill LED, 4 Rear LED,
4 Corner Strobes, Brackets and

Wiring, req 86P/86T

805.00

390.00

418.00

1,230.00

3,136.00

506.00

145.00

528.00

267.00

506.00

587.00

1,353.00

Call for pricing on below Dealer installed options

Patrol Ready w/ graphics

Slick Top Patrol

Undercover / Detective

K-9Support Package

K9/Transport Dual Purpose

Command Center Package

Lighting pkg
Diversified

1,982.

DELIVERY

Base Vehicle

Total Chassis Options

Total Body Options

Delivery Zone

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$25,623.00

$1,992.00

$0.00

$27,615.00

PAINT COLORS

YZ Oxford White Royal Blue LM

1 Gl Black Light Blue Metallic LN

4650 Fire Engine Red (VSO) Ultra Blue Metallic MM

BU Medium Brown Metallic Blue Jeans Metallic Nl

E3 Arizona Beige Clearcoat Silver Gray Metallic TN

HG Smokestone Metallic Sterling Gray Metallic UJ

Jl Kodiac Brown Metallic Ingot Silver Metallic UX

JL Dark Toreador Red Metallic Medium Titanium Metallic YG

KR Norsea Blue Metallic Dark Forest Green (VSO) 7606

LK Dark Blue Emerald Green (VSO) 7862

1,982.00
Agency Contact Total 29,597.0 0

Phone ,
Agency City of Smyrna PD

Address CPT Bl ark



GRAPbC
3240 Mike Collins Drive

Eagan, MN 55121
888-683-9665 Toll free
651-683-9740 Fax

Bill To

City of Smyrna
Accounts Payable
2800 King Street
Smyrna, GA 30080

Terms Est. Delivery from art approval

Net 30 1-2 weeks

Qty Description

Ship To

City of Smyrna
Accounts Payable
2646 Atlanta Road
Smyrna, GA 30080

Rep

Dani

ULT-2114 Reflective Graphic Kit (MODIFIED W/O STRIPES) for a 2016
BLACK Ford PI SUV Explorer (No #, No Badge).
"SMYRNA lettering to be WHITE for an all Black Vehicle

Estimated Shipping/Handling

Quotation

Date Estimate #

4/5/2016 01212

Project Name

Vehicle Graphics

Price Total

230.00 230.00

20.00 20.00

This estimate is based on plans and specifications provided at the time
the estimate was given. Changes requested by the customer may cause
a change in the quoted price. Freight will be added to the invoice unless
other arrangements are made. Thisquote is valid for 30 days.

Authorization Signature and Date

Subtotal $250.00

Sales Tax (0.00) $0.00

Total $250.00



Insight
PUBLIC SECTOR M#

if.
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR SLED
6820 S HARL AVE
TEMPEAZ 85283-4318
Tel: 800-467-4448

Page 1 of 2

SOLD-TO PARTY 10344437

CITY OF SMYRNA
3180AATLANTARDSE
SMYRNA GA 30080-8256

SHIP-TO PARTY

CITY OF SMYRNA
3180AATLANTARDSE
SMYRNA GA 30080-8256

We deliver according to the following terms:

Payment Terms
Ship Via
Terms of Delivery
Currency

Credit Card
Insight Assigned Carrier/Ground
FOB DESTINATION

USD

Quotation Number
Document Date

PO Number

PO Release

Sales Rep
Email

Telephone
Sales Rep 2
Email

Telephone

Quotation

217733311

29-MAR-2016
(1) ARBITRATOR 512SSD

Melissa Sanchez
MSANCHE3@INSIGHT.COM
678-794-3924

Katherine Scozzafave
KSCOZZAF@lNSIGHT.COM
4804096827 X N/A

In order for Insight to accept Purchase Orders against this contract and honor the prices on this quote, your agency must be
registered with U.S. Communities. Our sales teams would be happy to assist you with your registration. Please contact them for
assistance ~ the registration process lasts less than five minutes.

Insight Public Sector is proud to announce that we have been awarded the new Technology Products Services, Solutions and
RelatedI Product; and Services contract through U.S. Communities with an effective date of May 1, 2016. You can continue to
use our existing contract in the meantime.

Material

ARB-KIT-HD

ARB-M24

P.F-SVCARB2AMA1Y

Material Description

ARBITRATOR MK3 HD CAMERA 256 GB SSDWIRELESS
1 INTEGRATED OPTION
U S COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS &SERVICES( #
4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))

Add'l 2.4 Ghz Wireless Mic Full Kit Includes:
Transmitter, Receiver, Wiring Harness,
Antenna, Charging Base (Stand and AC
Adapter), Leather Pouch, and Lapel Microphone
U S COMMUNITIES ITPRODUCTS&SERVICES! #
4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))

PANASONIC ARBITRATOR 360 SW MAINT
AGREEMENT-1Y
US COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS &SERVICES( #
4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))

PURCHASE ORDER REQUIREMENTS:
Quote Number:217733311

Purchase Order Number:

Authorized by/Title:

Authorized Signature:

(please print)

Date:

Quantity Unit Price Extended Price

1 4,788.05

545.87

285.00

Product Subtotal

Services Subtotal

TAX

Total

4,788.05

545.87

285.00

5,333.92
285.00

0.00

5,618.92



•'tI • LlTI" Quotation Number 217733311
inSIQllC Document Date 29-MAR-2016««c«o«J page 2of2

Thank you for considering Insight. Please contact us with any questions or for additional information about Insight's complete IT
solution offering.

Sincerely,

Melissa Sanchez
678-794-3924
MSANCHE3@INSIGHT.COM

Katherine Scozzafave
4804096827 X N/A
KSCOZZAF® INSlGHT.COM
Fax 4807609161

U.S. Communities IT Products, Services and Solutions Contract No. 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B)

Insight Public Sector (IPS) is proud to bea contract holder for the U.S. Communities Technology Products and Technology
Services/Solutions Contract.

This competitively solicited contract is available to participating
agencies of the U.S. Communities Government Purchasing Alliance. U.S. Communities assists local and state government
agencies, school districts (K-12), higher education, and nonprofits in reducing the cost of purchased goods by pooling the
purchasing power of public agencies
nationwide. This isan optional use program with no minimum volume requirements and no costtoagencies to participate.

In order for Insight to accept Purchase Orders against this contract and honor the prices on this quote, your agency must be
registered with U.S. Communities. Our sales teams would be happy to assist you with your registration. Please contact them for
assistance -- the registration process lasts less than five minutes.

Thanks for choosing Insight!

Insight Global Finance has awide variety of flexible financing options and technology refresh solutions. Contact your Insight
representative for an innovative approach to maximizing your technology and developing a strategy to manage your financial
options.

This purchase is subject to Insight's online Terms of Sale unless you have a separate purchase agreement signed by both your
company and Insight, in which case, that separate agreement will govern. Insight's online Terms of Sale can be found at:
https://www.ips.insight.com/en US/help/product-returns-terms-and-conditions.html



Insight
public sector mm

it
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR SLED
6820 S HARLAVE
TEMPEAZ 85283-4318

Tel: 800-467-4448

Page 1 of 2

SOLD-TO PARTY 10344437

CITY OF SMYRNA
3180A ATLANTA RDSE
SMYRNA GA 30080-8256

SHIP-TO PARTY

CITY OF SMYRNA
3180A ATLANTA RDSE
SMYRNA GA 30080-8256

We deliver according to the following terms:

Payment Terms
Ship Via
Terms of Delivery
Currency

Credit Card
Insight Assigned Carrier/Ground
FOB DESTINATION

USD

Quotation Number
Document Date

PO Number

PO Release

Sales Rep
Email

Telephone
Sales Rep 2
Email

Telephone

Quotation

217780039

12-APR-2016

Melissa Sanchez
MELISSA.SANCHEZ@INSIGHT.COM
678-794-3924

Katherine Scozzafave
KATHERINE.SCOZZAFAVE@INSIGHT.COM
4804096827 X N/A

in order for Insight to accept Purchase Orders against this contract and honor the prices on this quote, your agency must be
registered with US Communities. Our sales teams would be happy to assist you with your registration. Please contact them for
assistance --the registration process lasts less than five minutes.

Insiaht Public Sector is proud to announce that we have been awarded the new Technology Products Services, Solutions and
RelatedMProducteand£*m contract through U.S. Communities with an effective date of May 1, 2016. You can continue to
use our existing contract in the meantime.

Material

PJ622

LB3692

LB3602

LB3810

Material Description

Brother PocketJet 6 PJ-622 - printer -
monochrome - directthermal „«,.-, *
U S COMMUNITIES ITPRODUCTS &SERVICES( #
4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))

Brother power adapter - car
US COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS &SERVICES( #
4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))

Brother USB cable - 6 ft
US COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS &SERVICES( #
4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))

Brother In-Vehicle Mount - printer vehicle

uTcO^ITIES IT PRODUCTS &SERVICER #
4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))

PURCHASE ORDER REQUIREMENTS:
Quote Number.217780039

Purchase Order Number:

Authorized by/Title:

Authorized Signature:,

(please print)

Date:

Quantity Unit Price Extended Price

260.87

Product Subtotal

TAX

Total

20.02

9.04

97.76

260.87

20.02

9.04

97.76

387.69

0.00

387.69



It
Quotation Number 217780039
Document Date 12-APR-2016

Page 2 of 2
Insight;1
PUBLIC SECTOR *J

Thank you for considering Insight. Please contact us with any questions or for additional information about Insight's complete IT
solution offering.

Sincerely,

Melissa Sanchez
678-794-3924
MELISSA.SANCHEZ@INSIGHT.COM

Katherine Scozzafave
4804096827 X N/A
KATHERINE.SCOZZAFAVE@INSlGHT.COM
Fax 4807609161

U.S. Communities IT Products, Services and Solutions Contract No. 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B)

Insight Public Sector (IPS) is proud to be a contract holder for the U.S. Communities Technology Products and Technology
Services/Solutions Contract.

This competitively solicited contractis available to participating
agencies of the US Communities Government Purchasing Alliance. U.S. Communities assists local and state government
agencies, school districts (K-12), higher education, and nonprofits in reducing the cost of purchased goods by pooling the
purchasing power of public agencies .
nationwide. This is an optional use program with no minimum volume requirements and no cost to agencies to participate.

In order for Insight to accept Purchase Orders against this contract and honor the prices on this quote, your agency must be
registered with U.S. Communities. Our sales teams would be happy to assist you with your registration. Please contact them for
assistance - the registration process lasts less than five minutes.

Thanks for choosing Insight!

Insight Global Finance has awide variety of flexible financing options and technology refresh solutions. Contact your Insight
representative for an innovative approach to maximizing your technology and developing a strategy to manage your financial
options.

This purchase is subject to Insight's online Terms of Sale unless you have aseparate purchase agreement signed by both your
company and Insight, in which case, that separate agreement will govern. Insight's online Terms of Sale can be found at:
https//wwwips.insiaht.com/en US/help/product-returns-terms-and-conditions.html


