



GA Statewide Contract ES-RFR-40199-409

6 Pursuit Utility Vehicle (Explorer) All Wheel Drive

3.7L V6, CLOTH FRONT/VINYL REAR, POWER WINDOWS & LOCKS, PURSUIT RATED TIRES

WADE FORD Government Sales 3860 South Cobb Dr Smyrna, GA 30080

Jack Eastland Phone (678) 385-3452 FAX (770) 433-2412 email: jeastland@wade.com

Code	Vehicle Options	Total	Code	Added Equipment	Total
	99T 3.5L V6 EcoBoost Engine	3,270.00	0.00	66A Head Light Solution	805.00
	86L Automatic Headlights	104.00	0.00	66B Tail Light Solution	390.00
1	86P Headlight Housing	112.00	112.00	66C Rear Lighting Solution	418.00
1	86T Taillight Housing	57.00	57.00	67G Cargo Wiring Upfit Pkg	1,230.00
	51P Spotlight Prep (1,2)	130.00	0.00	67H Ready for Road Pkg	3,136.00
	51Y Regular Spot Light (1,2)	199.00	0.00	67U Ultimate Wiring Pkg	506.00
1	51T LED Spot Light (1,2)	385.00	385.00	60A Rear Windshield Glass Side	145.00
	43D Dark Car	18.00	0.00	63L Marker Lights	528.00
1	17T Red Cargo Dome Lamp	47.00	47.00	63B Side Marker Lights	267.00
	65U Interior Upgrade	358.00	0.00	21L Front Aux Warn Light	506.00
	16C Carpet w/ Mats	112.00	0.00	21W Front Pocket Warn Light	587.00
	88F 2nd Row Cloth Seats	54.00	0.00	PW1 Speaker, 2 Grill LED, 4 Rear LED, 4 Corner Strobes, Brackets and Wiring, req 86P/86T	1,353.00
	87P Power Passenger Seat	298.00	0.00		0.00
1	17A Dual AC/Heat	560.00	560.00		0.00
	64E Painted Aluminum Wheels	436.00	0.00		
	65L Full Wheel Covers	55.00	0.00	Call for pricing on below Dealer installed options	0.00
1	53M SYNC Hands Free System	261.00	261.00		0.00
	61* Steering Wheel Switches	138.00	0.00	Patrol Ready w/ graphics	0.00
1	595 Keyless Remote	230.00	230.00	Slick Top Patrol	0.00
	59* Keyed Alike (NA w/595)	47.00	0.00	Undercover / Detective	0.00
	77B Rear View Camera	225.00	0.00	K-9 Support Package	0.00
	19L Lockable Gas Cap	18.00	0.00	K9/Transport Dual Purpose	0.00
1	76R Reverse Sensing	252.00	252.00	Command Center Package	0.00
1	60R Noise Suppression Bonds	88.00	88.00		0.00
	549 Heated Mirrors	54.00	0.00		0.00
	55B BLIS (Blind Spot Alert)	498.00	0.00	Lighting pkg	1,982.00
	63V Cargo Storage Vault	216.00	0.00	Diversified	0.00
	942 Daytime Running Lights	42.00	0.00		0.00
	68Z Roof Rack	140.00	0.00		0.00
	68G Rear Door Handle/Lock Inop	32.00	0.00		0.00
	52P Hidden Lock Plunger	145.00	0.00		0.00
	18W Rear Window Inop	24.00	0.00		0.00
	90D Ballistic Door Panels (1,2)	1,455.00	0.00		0.00
	593 Perimeter Alarm	110.00	0.00		0.00
	17A AUX Climate Control	610.00	0.00		0.00
	92G Delete Privacy Glass	110.00	0.00		0.00
	41H Engine Block Heater	83.00	0.00		0.00
	16D Badge Delete	0.00	0.00	DELIVERY	0.00

PAINT COLORS			
	YZ	Oxford White	Royal Blue LM
1	G1	Black	Light Blue Metallic LN
	4650	Fire Engine Red (VSO)	Ultra Blue Metallic MM
	BU	Medium Brown Metallic	Blue Jeans Metallic N1
	E3	Arizona Beige Clearcoat	Silver Gray Metallic TN
	HG	Smokestone Metallic	Sterling Gray Metallic UJ
	J1	Kodiar Brown Metallic	Ingot Silver Metallic UX
	JL	Dark Toreador Red Metallic	Medium Titanium Metallic YG
	KR	Norsea Blue Metallic	Dark Forest Green (VSO) 7606
	LK	Dark Blue	Emerald Green (VSO) 7862

Base Vehicle \$25,623.00
 Total Chassis Options \$1,992.00
 Total Body Options \$0.00
 Delivery Zone
 Total \$27,615.00
 1,982.00
 Agency Contact Total 29,597.00
 Phone
 Agency City of Smyrna PD
 Address CPT Black



3240 Mike Collins Drive
Eagan, MN 55121
888-683-9665 Toll free
651-683-9740 Fax

Quotation

Date	Estimate #
4/5/2016	01212

Bill To

City of Smyrna
Accounts Payable
2800 King Street
Smyrna, GA 30080

Ship To

City of Smyrna
Accounts Payable
2646 Atlanta Road
Smyrna, GA 30080

Terms	Est. Delivery from art approval	Rep	Project Name	
Net 30	1-2 weeks		Vehicle Graphics	
Qty	Description		Price	Total
1	ULT-2114 Reflective Graphic Kit (MODIFIED W/O STRIPES) for a 2016 BLACK Ford PI SUV Explorer (No #, No Badge). *SMYRNA lettering to be WHITE for an all Black Vehicle		230.00	230.00
	Estimated Shipping/Handling		20.00	20.00

This estimate is based on plans and specifications provided at the time the estimate was given. Changes requested by the customer may cause a change in the quoted price. Freight will be added to the invoice unless other arrangements are made. This quote is valid for 30 days.

Authorization Signature and Date

Subtotal	\$250.00
Sales Tax (0.00)	\$0.00
Total	\$250.00

X _____



INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR SLED
6820 S HARL AVE
TEMPE AZ 85283-4318
Tel: 800-467-4448

Page 1 of 2

SOLD-TO PARTY 10344437

CITY OF SMYRNA
3180A ATLANTA RD SE
SMYRNA GA 30080-8256

SHIP-TO PARTY

CITY OF SMYRNA
3180A ATLANTA RD SE
SMYRNA GA 30080-8256

We deliver according to the following terms:

Payment Terms : Credit Card
Ship Via : Insight Assigned Carrier/Ground
Terms of Delivery : FOB DESTINATION
Currency : USD

In order for Insight to accept Purchase Orders against this contract and honor the prices on this quote, your agency must be registered with U.S. Communities. Our sales teams would be happy to assist you with your registration. Please contact them for assistance -- the registration process lasts less than five minutes.

Insight Public Sector is proud to announce that we have been awarded the new Technology Products, Services, Solutions and Related Products and Services contract through U.S. Communities with an effective date of May 1, 2016. You can continue to use our existing contract in the meantime.

Material	Material Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
ARB-KIT-HD	ARBITRATOR MK3 HD CAMERA 256 GB SSD WIRELESS 1 INTEGRATED OPTION U.S. COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS & SERVICES(# 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))	1	4,788.05	4,788.05
ARB-M24	Add'l 2.4 Ghz Wireless Mic Full Kit Includes: Transmitter, Receiver, Wiring Harness, Antenna, Charging Base (Stand and AC Adapter), Leather Pouch, and Lapel Microphone U.S. COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS & SERVICES(# 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))	1	545.87	545.87
CF-SVCARB2AMA1Y	PANASONIC ARBITRATOR 360 SW MAINT AGREEMENT-1Y U.S. COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS & SERVICES(# 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))	1	285.00	285.00
			Product Subtotal	5,333.92
			Services Subtotal	285.00
			TAX	0.00
			Total	5,618.92

PURCHASE ORDER REQUIREMENTS:

Quote Number:217733311

Purchase Order Number: _____

Authorized by/Title: _____ (please print)

Authorized Signature: _____ Date: _____

Thank you for considering Insight. Please contact us with any questions or for additional information about Insight's complete IT solution offering.

Sincerely,

Melissa Sanchez
678-794-3924
MSANCHE3@INSIGHT.COM

Katherine Scozzafave
4804096827 X N/A
KSCOZZAF@INSIGHT.COM
Fax 4807609161

U.S. Communities IT Products, Services and Solutions Contract No. 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B)

Insight Public Sector (IPS) is proud to be a contract holder for the U.S. Communities Technology Products and Technology Services/Solutions Contract.

This competitively solicited contract is available to participating agencies of the U.S. Communities Government Purchasing Alliance. U.S. Communities assists local and state government agencies, school districts (K-12), higher education, and nonprofits in reducing the cost of purchased goods by pooling the purchasing power of public agencies nationwide. This is an optional use program with no minimum volume requirements and no cost to agencies to participate.

In order for Insight to accept Purchase Orders against this contract and honor the prices on this quote, your agency must be registered with U.S. Communities. Our sales teams would be happy to assist you with your registration. Please contact them for assistance -- the registration process lasts less than five minutes.

Thanks for choosing Insight!

Insight Global Finance has a wide variety of flexible financing options and technology refresh solutions. Contact your Insight representative for an innovative approach to maximizing your technology and developing a strategy to manage your financial options.

This purchase is subject to Insight's online Terms of Sale unless you have a separate purchase agreement signed by both your company and Insight, in which case, that separate agreement will govern. Insight's online Terms of Sale can be found at: https://www.ips.insight.com/en_US/help/product-returns-terms-and-conditions.html



INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR SLED
6820 S HARL AVE
TEMPE AZ 85283-4318
Tel: 800-467-4448

Page 1 of 2

SOLD-TO PARTY 10344437

CITY OF SMYRNA
3180A ATLANTA RD SE
SMYRNA GA 30080-8256

SHIP-TO PARTY

CITY OF SMYRNA
3180A ATLANTA RD SE
SMYRNA GA 30080-8256

We deliver according to the following terms:

Payment Terms : Credit Card
Ship Via : Insight Assigned Carrier/Ground
Terms of Delivery : FOB DESTINATION
Currency : USD

In order for Insight to accept Purchase Orders against this contract and honor the prices on this quote, your agency must be registered with U.S. Communities. Our sales teams would be happy to assist you with your registration. Please contact them for assistance -- the registration process lasts less than five minutes.

Insight Public Sector is proud to announce that we have been awarded the new Technology Products, Services, Solutions and Related Products and Services contract through U.S. Communities with an effective date of May 1, 2016. You can continue to use our existing contract in the meantime.

Material	Material Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
PJ622	Brother PocketJet 6 PJ-622 - printer - monochrome - direct thermal U.S. COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS & SERVICES(# 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))	1	260.87	260.87
LB3692	Brother power adapter - car U.S. COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS & SERVICES(# 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))	1	20.02	20.02
LB3602	Brother USB cable - 6 ft U.S. COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS & SERVICES(# 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))	1	9.04	9.04
LB3810	Brother In-Vehicle Mount - printer vehicle mounting bracket U.S. COMMUNITIES IT PRODUCTS & SERVICES(# 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B))	1	97.76	97.76
		Product Subtotal	387.69	
		TAX	0.00	
		Total	387.69	

PURCHASE ORDER REQUIREMENTS:

Quote Number: 217780039

Purchase Order Number: _____

Authorized by/Title: _____ (please print)

Authorized Signature: _____ Date: _____

Thank you for considering Insight. Please contact us with any questions or for additional information about Insight's complete IT solution offering.

Sincerely,

Melissa Sanchez
678-794-3924
MELISSA.SANCHEZ@INSIGHT.COM

Katherine Scozzafave
4804096827 X N/A
KATHERINE.SCOZZAFAVE@INSIGHT.COM
Fax 4807609161

U.S. Communities IT Products, Services and Solutions Contract No. 4400001195 (RQ09-997736-42B)

Insight Public Sector (IPS) is proud to be a contract holder for the U.S. Communities Technology Products and Technology Services/Solutions Contract.

This competitively solicited contract is available to participating agencies of the U.S. Communities Government Purchasing Alliance. U.S. Communities assists local and state government agencies, school districts (K-12), higher education, and nonprofits in reducing the cost of purchased goods by pooling the purchasing power of public agencies nationwide. This is an optional use program with no minimum volume requirements and no cost to agencies to participate.

In order for Insight to accept Purchase Orders against this contract and honor the prices on this quote, your agency must be registered with U.S. Communities. Our sales teams would be happy to assist you with your registration. Please contact them for assistance -- the registration process lasts less than five minutes.

Thanks for choosing Insight!

Insight Global Finance has a wide variety of flexible financing options and technology refresh solutions. Contact your Insight representative for an innovative approach to maximizing your technology and developing a strategy to manage your financial options.

This purchase is subject to Insight's online Terms of Sale unless you have a separate purchase agreement signed by both your company and Insight, in which case, that separate agreement will govern. Insight's online Terms of Sale can be found at: https://www.ips.insight.com/en_US/help/product-returns-terms-and-conditions.html